
STAR TANK  MODEL PSS-749

1.70

3.22

3.22

1.93

1.80

SECTION A-A

1.61

1.57

1.18

1.61

Tolerance

<3.00 ±0.01

>3.00 ±0.02

UNIT = METER

STAR  PSS-749  For  Factory

โครงการ  สภ.บางประหัน  จ.อยุธยา
UNCONTROLLED  DOCUMENT

FM-DD-04

ชุดคอถัง ชุดคอถัง

1.17 0.88 1.17

วงเหล็ก 2 วง

AutoCAD SHX Text
W.L

AutoCAD SHX Text
WL.

AutoCAD SHX Text
(2)Inlet pipe 6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
(3)Outlet pipe 6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cover %%c500 mm.

AutoCAD SHX Text
(1)Vent pipe

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Chonticha

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn

AutoCAD SHX Text
Title

AutoCAD SHX Text
Client

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Approved

AutoCAD SHX Text
25-7-59

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fac_187-2/59

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale

AutoCAD SHX Text
NTS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
25-7-59


	Sheets and Views
	187-59-Model


